
Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:08:41.51 34

2 Cedar Creek 00:08:48.72 46

3 Ruston Elementary 00:09:00.08 52

4 Dubach School 00:10:54.10 96

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:11.70 4

Quitman High School 00:09:52.08 3

Simsboro Elementary 00:11:17.47 3

Weston High School 00:11:37.14 2

Haynesville 00:09:24.01 2

Weston 00:12:36.65 2

A.E. Phillips Bullpups 00:09:32.45 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:08:41.51 12 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 213 Brileigh Rozelle 00:08:10.52 3

2 5 215 Callie Rozelle 00:08:25.33 4

3 6 210 Emma bissell 00:08:33.74 5

4 8 218 lily bissell 00:08:43.81 7

5 22 219 Catherine Kozar 00:09:34.15 15

6 24 216 Raelynn Cox 00:09:36.96 (16)

7 25 209 Cassie Capri Johnston 00:09:41.26 (17)

2 Cedar Creek 00:08:48.72 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 208 Reese Lewis 00:07:07.67 1

2 7 203 Larkin Woodard 00:08:40.59 6

3 10 202 Ava Martin 00:08:45.89 8

4 18 201 Bess Cotton 00:09:16.14 13

5 27 206 Brooklyn Jones 00:10:13.31 18

6 30 207 Saanvi Patel 00:10:29.47 (20)

7 37 200 Ainsley Bridges 00:11:53.52 (23)

3 Ruston Elementary 00:09:00.08 10 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 248 Emmaline Lee 00:07:46.74 2

2 12 249 Lauren Price 00:08:52.37 9

3 13 251 Khloe Jones 00:08:53.21 10

4 16 245 Yeni Francisco 00:09:04.11 12

5 29 253 Nevaeh Gipson 00:10:23.97 19

6 34 246 Hannah Howell 00:11:11.23 (21)

7 42 247 Aubree Brown 00:12:36.77 (27)

4 Dubach School 00:10:54.10 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 225 BLAKELYN RINICKER 00:09:01.55 11

2 21 222 KAYDENCE SUMMERVILLE 00:09:33.88 14

3 36 224 MOLLY DAIGLE 00:11:48.96 22

4 38 228 OLIVIA ROGERS 00:12:00.32 24

5 39 223 CATALEYA ARCHIE 00:12:05.81 25

6 41 221 JASMINE FORTUNE 00:12:22.84 (26)

7 44 227 CAYLEE RICHARD 00:13:05.73 (28)
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 208 Reese Lewis 5th 00:07:07.67 Cedar Creek

2 2 248 Emmaline Lee 2nd 00:07:46.74 Ruston Elementary

3 0 238 Audrina Martin SR 00:07:52.75 Quitman High School

4 3 213 Brileigh Rozelle 3rd 00:08:10.52 Choudrant Elementary

5 4 215 Callie Rozelle SR 00:08:25.33 Choudrant Elementary

6 5 210 Emma bissell 4th 00:08:33.74 Choudrant Elementary

7 6 203 Larkin Woodard 3rd 00:08:40.59 Cedar Creek

8 7 218 lily bissell SR 00:08:43.81 Choudrant Elementary

9 0 243 Anniston Walker 3rd 00:08:44.04 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

10 8 202 Ava Martin 4th 00:08:45.89 Cedar Creek

11 0 258 Anna Pardue 4th 00:08:50.51 Weston High School

12 9 249 Lauren Price 4th 00:08:52.37 Ruston Elementary

13 10 251 Khloe Jones 4th 00:08:53.21 Ruston Elementary

14 0 237 Karlee Altheimer 3rd 00:08:53.95 Quitman High School

15 11 225 BLAKELYN RINICKER 3rd 00:09:01.55 Dubach School

16 12 245 Yeni Francisco 4th 00:09:04.11 Ruston Elementary

17 0 232 Max Pratt 4th 00:09:12.60 Haynesville

18 13 201 Bess Cotton 4th 00:09:16.14 Cedar Creek

19 0 255 Chasity Brown 3rd 00:09:28.15 Simsboro Elementary

20 0 759 Reese Pyles K 00:09:32.45 A.E. Phillips Bullpups

21 14 222 KAYDENCE SUMMERVILLE 4th 00:09:33.88 Dubach School

22 15 219 Catherine Kozar 4th 00:09:34.15 Choudrant Elementary

23 0 230 Adyline Tinsley 4th 00:09:35.43 Haynesville

24 (16) 216 Raelynn Cox 5th 00:09:36.96 Choudrant Elementary

25 (17) 209 Cassie Capri Johnston 3rd 00:09:41.26 Choudrant Elementary

26 0 242 Lilly Pendergrass 5th 00:09:49.53 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

27 18 206 Brooklyn Jones 4th 00:10:13.31 Cedar Creek

28 0 757 Hailey Bryant K 00:10:20.19 Weston

29 19 253 Nevaeh Gipson 3rd 00:10:23.97 Ruston Elementary

30 (20) 207 Saanvi Patel SR 00:10:29.47 Cedar Creek

31 0 212 Daylynn Collingsworth 2nd 00:10:49.84 Choudrant Elementary

32 0 257 Serenity Holland 4th 00:10:52.27 Simsboro Elementary

33 0 241 Madeline Scallan 2nd 00:10:58.72 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

34 (21) 246 Hannah Howell 3rd 00:11:11.23 Ruston Elementary

35 0 240 Jessie Roberts 2nd 00:11:14.51 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

36 22 224 MOLLY DAIGLE 3rd 00:11:48.96 Dubach School

37 (23) 200 Ainsley Bridges 4th 00:11:53.52 Cedar Creek

38 24 228 OLIVIA ROGERS 5th 00:12:00.32 Dubach School

39 25 223 CATALEYA ARCHIE 4th 00:12:05.81 Dubach School

40 0 211 Ava Gaines 2nd 00:12:06.52 Choudrant Elementary

41 (26) 221 JASMINE FORTUNE 4th 00:12:22.84 Dubach School

42 (27) 247 Aubree Brown 4th 00:12:36.77 Ruston Elementary

43 0 236 Jayna Woods 3rd 00:12:49.54 Quitman High School

44 (28) 227 CAYLEE RICHARD 4th 00:13:05.73 Dubach School

45 0 217 Hailey Wagner 4th 00:13:06.11 Choudrant Elementary

46 0 244 Kennedy Dervaloy 4th 00:13:14.15 Ruston Elementary

47 0 254 Zoey Jones 3rd 00:13:32.00 Simsboro Elementary

48 0 250 Cecilia Russell 4th 00:14:11.27 Ruston Elementary

49 0 252 Addy Gin 5th 00:14:23.71 Ruston Elementary

50 0 259 Myla Ruth Jones SR 00:14:23.78 Weston High School

51 0 214 Ainsley Lee 4th 00:14:35.13 Choudrant Elementary
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade girls

52 0 752 Serenity Johnson K 00:14:53.10 Weston

53 0 220 paisley smith 8th 00:15:38.88 Choudrant Elementary
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